
CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 91167 ADDOU , MOHAMED ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 91168 ADDOU , NAOFAL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 73888 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 77068 BATES ROBB, BRUNO ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 62211 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 86504 DIEZ-CABALLERO MATEOS, SANTIAGO ESP 6 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 85005 DOMINGUEZ IBAÑEZ, ENEKO ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90770 DURAN GARCIA, MANEL ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 85518 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN ESP 5 CA Calella

CL 79709 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83215 GARRIDO VILALLAVE, JORDI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 84262 GOMEZ BARRERO, IVAN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

150m MASC. AL_S14M



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 73812 GOMEZ GALLEGO, HECTOR ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 84965 GONZALEZ SERRA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79346 JANSANA VIADE, SERGI ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 88761 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84264 LOPEZ RUIZ, VICTOR ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 80890 LOZANO PALOMARES, AXEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 73470 MANSILLA SALVADO, PERE ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 88439 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 76543 MENENDEZ RAMIREZ, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 90667 MISSE GAMIZ, CAYETANO ESP 6 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81496 MORENO CALVO, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69029 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 87403 NAVARRO BARRIONUEVO, MARTI ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90926 NUÑEZ MADRID, MARC ESP 6 CAV Andorra

CL 87224 PADILLA CASTILLO, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Calella

CL 78928 PALOMAR PEREZ, MATEU ESP 5 AA Tona

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69151 PEREZ PARRA, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Montornes

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 72299 PORRAL PEREZ, ALEXIS ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 75670 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, PABLO ESP 5 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72306 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 87347 RUIZ FARRERO, SERGI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 82273 SAEZ COBO, AXEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 86324 SANCHEZ MIQUEL, ADRIA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 88341 SANCHEZ PULGARIN, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 73178 SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO CANTON, IKER ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70598 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 90748 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 5 CAV Andorra

CL 79347 URVICH BLEDA, JAVIER ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 89265 VENTURA MAVLYUTOV, MARK ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 86521 AGUILERA ESCOFET, FRANCISCO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88524 ALTAFAJ JUNG , FELIX ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 88730 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, HUGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 90238 BUENO BOHORQUEZ, VICTOR ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 90194 CABALLERO NAVARRO, ERIC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 89055 CASAS GUTIERREZ, MARC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88388 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, EITAN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87988 CORTADAS CARO, MIGUEL ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 84737 CORTES BOSQUET, ABEL ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 91012 DAAFI HABBOUB, ADAM ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 91224 DE HARO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 88589 ESPINAR ROVIRA, MARTI ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 86529 FAURA GALCERAN, GERARD ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 88334 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 81813 FERREIRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 80733 FLORES HUERTA, XAVIER ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90201 GARCIA TOBI, ALEX ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 91518 GIL MORENO, MIGUEL ALBERTO ESP 9 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 89219 GIMENEZ AYZA, MARIO ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 82157 GONZALEZ CASTELLS, GERARD ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 87896 GUILLEN MILLAN, ALEX ESP 9 CA Igualada

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

1.000m MASC. AL_S10M



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 85420 HERRERA VICENTE, GERARD ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ , MARC ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81318 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, MARC ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 80052 MACIAS ROLDAN, ORIOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88167 MASVIDAL MASOLLER, ISMAEL ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 90207 MEGIAS FORNELL, FERRAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 90208 MEGIAS FORNELL, GUILLEM ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81589 MORENO ABADIA, ALEIX ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89052 MUYOLEMA TENEMPAGUAY, DANIEL ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81839 NDOUR ALCOCEBA, ARNAU ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 83129 ORTEGA CASTRO, IKER ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 88925 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MAX ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 90773 PETIDIER LOZANO, LUCAS ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 90993 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, RAFAEL ESP 9 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 76561 REQUENA VILLAREAL, ANGEL ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 78022 RUBIO CAMPOS, HUGO ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 80293 RUIZ ARIAS, QUIM ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91377 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, UNAI ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81851 SOLA GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86381 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Cardedeu

CL 76579 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM ESP 9 UA Terrassa



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 91160 WIDHANI BAWANI, SHIVAM ESP 10 CAV Andorra



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 91167 ADDOU , MOHAMED ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 91168 ADDOU , NAOFAL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 82617 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 5 A Olot-Terra Volcans

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85518 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN ESP 5 CA Calella

CL 88666 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, JAN ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90932 FERRANDO XAMPENY, JORDI EDER ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 84965 GONZALEZ SERRA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 75754 HUERCIO CALVET, BIEL ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 80890 LOZANO PALOMARES, AXEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 76543 MENENDEZ RAMIREZ, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69029 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86321 PEÑAFIEL VALDERRAMA, JAN ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 88609 PEREZ RUIZ, RAUL ESP 6 CA Olesa

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 88434 PUIG LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 88341 SANCHEZ PULGARIN, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 78529 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 73505 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 89265 VENTURA MAVLYUTOV, MARK ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

1.000m Obst. MASC. S14M



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 77868 ANDRADE CIURANA, JAN ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79917 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 86414 ANDREU ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 90237 BUENO BOHORQUEZ, ERIC ESP 7
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 91100 CARRILLO OJEDA, ADRIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 8 CA Cardedeu

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 91186 ESCOTE PASTELLS, POL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 77029 ESCUIN JIMENEZ, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 90983 FERRANDO XAMPENY, MIQUEL EDER ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 73803 GALLEGO PALLARES, ERIC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZADES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88419 JEREZ RODRIGUEZ, DANI ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 88760 JIMENEZ COUSTE, PAULO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. AL_S12M



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91549 MARTI TOVAR, JAN ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 70340 MOLINS VAL, ROC ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88738 ORTIZ SANCHON, GERARD ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 87225 PADILLA CASTILLO, DIDAC ESP 8 CA Calella

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82481 PEREZ GALINDO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 87717 PEREZ NUÑEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Cardedeu

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 89760 PONS CIPRIAN, JON ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91551 PRADOS ROMERO, LEO ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 86375 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 82951 SERRA MOURO, DANIEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 91550 SOLDEVILLA RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 86382 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 91167 ADDOU , MOHAMED ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 91168 ADDOU , NAOFAL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 73888 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 77068 BATES ROBB, BRUNO ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 79709 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 83215 GARRIDO VILALLAVE, JORDI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 80946 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ADRIA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 75754 HUERCIO CALVET, BIEL ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88761 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88678 LLOP PALLICE, EDGAR ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69029 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 88437 NISA LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_S14M



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 87347 RUIZ FARRERO, SERGI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 86324 SANCHEZ MIQUEL, ADRIA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 6 FC Barcelona



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88155 CEJUDO DECILLO, DAVID ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 85518 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN ESP 5 CA Calella

CL 90932 FERRANDO XAMPENY, JORDI EDER ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 78622 GORDON MORENO, ELOI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80890 LOZANO PALOMARES, AXEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73178 SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO CANTON, IKER ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85286 SANS DOMINGO, MAX ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 90748 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 5 CAV Andorra

CL 86521 AGUILERA ESCOFET, FRANCISCO ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88524 ALTAFAJ JUNG , FELIX ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 88730 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, HUGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 90238 BUENO BOHORQUEZ, VICTOR ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

Alçada MASC. AL_IM

Alçada MASC. AL_S10M -2009 - 11,30 h.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 90194 CABALLERO NAVARRO, ERIC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 76609 COLOMER LABUTOVA, LLUC ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87988 CORTADAS CARO, MIGUEL ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 88589 ESPINAR ROVIRA, MARTI ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 86529 FAURA GALCERAN, GERARD ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81813 FERREIRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 80733 FLORES HUERTA, XAVIER ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 82157 GONZALEZ CASTELLS, GERARD ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85420 HERRERA VICENTE, GERARD ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90208 MEGIAS FORNELL, GUILLEM ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81839 NDOUR ALCOCEBA, ARNAU ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 78239 PEREZ PEÑA, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 88925 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MAX ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 76561 REQUENA VILLAREAL, ANGEL ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 89520 RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 78022 RUBIO CAMPOS, HUGO ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 80293 RUIZ ARIAS, QUIM ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81851 SOLA GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86381 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Cardedeu



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 76579 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 89055 CASAS GUTIERREZ, MARC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 84737 CORTES BOSQUET, ABEL ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 91012 DAAFI HABBOUB, ADAM ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 88334 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 90201 GARCIA TOBI, ALEX ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 89219 GIMENEZ AYZA, MARIO ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 81318 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, MARC ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90207 MEGIAS FORNELL, FERRAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 89052 MUYOLEMA TENEMPAGUAY, DANIEL ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 83129 ORTEGA CASTRO, IKER ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 90773 PETIDIER LOZANO, LUCAS ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 91377 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, UNAI ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 91160 WIDHANI BAWANI, SHIVAM ESP 10 CAV Andorra

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77868 ANDRADE CIURANA, JAN ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83289 CECILIA BENAVENT, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85274 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, BIEL ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 81308 FORTES BONILLA, POL ESP 7 CA Castellar

Perxa MASC. AL_S14M

Alçada MASC. AL_S10M -2010 - 12,45 h.

Perxa MASC. AL_S12M



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 89494 GUTIERREZ LEMKE, MAX ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 70340 MOLINS VAL, ROC ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 80683 ALMAR RAIDO, NICOLAS ESP 7 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79917 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 86414 ANDREU ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 8 CA Cardedeu

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91548 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 90661 ENRICH BARANGE, MATEO ESP 8 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 77029 ESCUIN JIMENEZ, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 90983 FERRANDO XAMPENY, MIQUEL EDER ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 81308 FORTES BONILLA, POL ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZADES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 86532 GARCIA TOBI, JUAN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 88419 JEREZ RODRIGUEZ, DANI ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88760 JIMENEZ COUSTE, PAULO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80049 LLEIXA NUÑEZ, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

Llargada MASC. AL_S12M



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91549 MARTI TOVAR, JAN ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 73101 MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85229 MONTERO DE GEA , LUCAS ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87225 PADILLA CASTILLO, DIDAC ESP 8 CA Calella

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82481 PEREZ GALINDO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 87717 PEREZ NUÑEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Cardedeu

CL 89760 PONS CIPRIAN, JON ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91551 PRADOS ROMERO, LEO ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 86375 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 91550 SOLDEVILLA RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86382 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 86414 ANDREU ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 81883 BARDI CANET, MARTI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 90237 BUENO BOHORQUEZ, ERIC ESP 7
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 8 CA Cardedeu

CL 81007 CORIA LARA, PAU ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91548 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 91186 ESCOTE PASTELLS, POL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 77029 ESCUIN JIMENEZ, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 80049 LLEIXA NUÑEZ, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 74723 MARTINEZ MORATO, IVAN ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 87717 PEREZ NUÑEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Cardedeu

CL 86375 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91580 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, SIMON ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 86382 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82851 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_S12M

Disc (800g) MASC._S14M -2005 - 11,30 h.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79709 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 83215 GARRIDO VILALLAVE, JORDI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 78622 GORDON MORENO, ELOI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 75754 HUERCIO CALVET, BIEL ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79588 JORDAN ROURA, EDUARD ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73470 MANSILLA SALVADO, PERE ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 85907 MORILLA TORRES, IVAN ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 87347 RUIZ FARRERO, SERGI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 90748 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 5 CAV Andorra

CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 88954 CRUZ MONTON, ROGER ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 90926 NUÑEZ MADRID, MARC ESP 6 CAV Andorra

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CL 72299 PORRAL PEREZ, ALEXIS ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 72306 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 80076 RAMIREZ VAZQUEZ, IKER ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 82273 SAEZ COBO, AXEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

Disc (800g) MASC._S14M -2006 - 13,00 h.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 70758 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, LAIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 75613 BALLESTA MERCADER, LAIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90856 BINTOU TUNKARA, JAWARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 85695 CAMERO JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 6 CA Olesa

CL 90724 CAMPOS ARAUZ, LOLA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90437 CANO JOVE, NURIA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78615 CAPELLA ARELLANO, EROLA ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70473 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 78544 CIVICO GALLEGO, ALBA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 70326 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 91584 CRUZ AZANDUYA, GIULANA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91585 CRUZ AZANDUYA, NADIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91457 CUESTA GARCIA, SALMINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 69129 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87726 FERNANDEZ PARRILLA, ABRIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 91331 FERRER PONS, CANDELA ESP 6 CA Cardedeu

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 87018 GARCIA DAZA, SARA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 88165 LEUNG , MILA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

150m FEM AL_S14F



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 91466 LOPEZ MAS, ABRIL ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 80053 MACIAS ROLDAN, JULIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86370 MAS RIERA, NURIA ESP 6 CA Cardedeu

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 89253 MICHEL LLETI, CLARISA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76224 PADROS JARA, LAURA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 86878 PALMA GENIAO, AVRIL ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90228 PEREZ FARRE, CARLA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 83602 PERIS OSPITE, ANNA ESP 6 CA Calella

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 78468 PLEGUEZUELOS JIMENEZ, ANAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 82668 REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 81884 ROCA FEINER, RITA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 80956 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NUR ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 89126 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 74848 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 85239 SANMARTIN PUCHERCOS, ALBA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 88188 TENIAS TENAS, ARLET ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 74327 VARGAS CHAGUACEDA, LAIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 89266 VENTURA MAVLYUTOVA, IZABELLA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90234 YUSTE MIRALLES, JULIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 80394 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 86522 AMADOR GIRALT, RITA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88729 ARBOLEAS MARGALEF, MARTA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ , NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88588 CANALES PASTO, MAR ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 91406 DAOUDI TAIBI, BASMA ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 88398 DE LA BARRERA SANCHEZ, BELINDA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 79924 DEL CAMPO BESTEIRO, INGRID ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 85316 DOMINGUEZ IBAÑEZ, IRAIA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 83755 EL METMARY , CHOROUK ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 85844 ESCOTE PASTELLS, LAIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 91304 FERNANDEZ ARROYO, ALBA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR ESP 9 CA Castellar

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 89240 GIBERT GARCIA, RITA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 90202 JIMENEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA , AGUEDA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88907 LEBRON FERRAZ, LUCIA ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81832 LLACH GIRBAU, MARIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90204 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 88911 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, IRATI ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 76998 MARTINEZ PEREZ, GALA ESP 9 CA Montornes

1.000m FEM. AL _S10F



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 87306 MASVIDAL MASOLLER, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 87831 MONTEYS RIBERA, LAURA ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80903 MUÑOZ TORNER, CLAUDIA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES , SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81629 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 CA Castellar

CL 80200 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA ESP 10
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 77006 PEREZ PARRA, PAULA ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 90928 PERNIA ROY, ARIADNA ESP 9 CAV Andorra

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80290 RIVERO TORRES, ALESSANDRA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO , ABRIL ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 90214 VAZQUEZ LLORENS, SARA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89268 VILLAR MAÑAS, PAULA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73425 BLANCO SOLE, ARIADNA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 90935 CATLLA DIAZ, MAYA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 70326 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 74860 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINADELL ESP 6 AA Tona

CL 69596 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 6
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 75223 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 89498 LOPEZ CLOFENT, AINA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91466 LOPEZ MAS, ABRIL ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84692 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 78468 PLEGUEZUELOS JIMENEZ, ANAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 88428 PUJOL NAVARRO, MIRIAM ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 80956 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NUR ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

1.000m Obst. FEM S14 F



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 89126 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68733 TERROBA BENITEZ, ANA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS , UMA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85738 BURON GRAO, CLARA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 85743 CARMONA CASTILLA, NAYLA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80178 CORONADO COMINO, DENIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91407 DAOUDI TAIBI, IKHLAS ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 87952 ECHEPARES SANTOS, LUCIA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 85078 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 7
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 78228 HOPE EXPOSITO, SHIRELLE ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87111 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 88541 MARTIN VALERO , MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70338 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 91302 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 88684 MARTINEZ VILA, CARLA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90752 OLASKOAGA PAPIO, NAIA ESP 7 CAV Andorra

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

60m tanques (0,50) FEM AL_S12F



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69467 REYES CONDE, MIREN ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 83474 ROBERT GONZALEZ, NAYARA JANIBETH ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 88691 RODRIGUEZ ZOYO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90336 ROSA MEDRANO, NOA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 76577 SOLER MATEOS, MARTINA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 75613 BALLESTA MERCADER, LAIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 90724 CAMPOS ARAUZ, LOLA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 91584 CRUZ AZANDUYA, GIULANA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91457 CUESTA GARCIA, SALMINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 69129 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 91331 FERRER PONS, CANDELA ESP 6 CA Cardedeu

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 87018 GARCIA DAZA, SARA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 80053 MACIAS ROLDAN, JULIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 86370 MAS RIERA, NURIA ESP 6 CA Cardedeu

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 76224 PADROS JARA, LAURA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 80199 PARRA ESTRADA, NEILA ESP 5
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 90228 PEREZ FARRE, CARLA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 83602 PERIS OSPITE, ANNA ESP 6 CA Calella

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 82668 REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 81884 ROCA FEINER, RITA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

80m tanques (0,762) AL_S14 F



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 70758 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, LAIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78615 CAPELLA ARELLANO, EROLA ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80914 SOLA LARA, MARIA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 80255 ALVAREZ MONFORT, NURIA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83224 FORTES MORAÑO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 85414 GIBERT GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 85583 IMAZ CABALLE, LEIRE ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91302 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81513 TORRES CASAS, NUR ESP 8 AA Catalunya

Perxa FEM. AL_S14F

Perxa FEM. AL_S12F



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88526 BERENGUERES SANS , UMA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 85743 CARMONA CASTILLA, NAYLA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80178 CORONADO COMINO, DENIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 87952 ECHEPARES SANTOS, LUCIA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83224 FORTES MORAÑO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85078 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 7
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87111 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 90205 MARTIN GUERRERO, ERIN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 70338 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 88684 MARTINEZ VILA, CARLA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 90752 OLASKOAGA PAPIO, NAIA ESP 7 CAV Andorra

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83474 ROBERT GONZALEZ, NAYARA JANIBETH ESP 8 UA Terrassa

Llargada FEM. AL_S12F



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 90336 ROSA MEDRANO, NOA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 81513 TORRES CASAS, NUR ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 78599 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89272 DUMITRASCU , LORENA ELENA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69467 REYES CONDE, MIREN ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78599 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 75613 BALLESTA MERCADER, LAIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 86234 GARCIA PUEYO, LUNA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 91466 LOPEZ MAS, ABRIL ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89253 MICHEL LLETI, CLARISA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82668 REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 80956 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NUR ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74848 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 85239 SANMARTIN PUCHERCOS, ALBA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_S12F

Disc (800g) FEM._S14F



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 89266 VENTURA MAVLYUTOVA, IZABELLA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 86522 AMADOR GIRALT, RITA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88729 ARBOLEAS MARGALEF, MARTA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88588 CANALES PASTO, MAR ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88398 DE LA BARRERA SANCHEZ, BELINDA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 79924 DEL CAMPO BESTEIRO, INGRID ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 85316 DOMINGUEZ IBAÑEZ, IRAIA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 83755 EL METMARY , CHOROUK ESP 9 Martorell AC

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84557 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 89240 GIBERT GARCIA, RITA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 85970 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ANNA ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90202 JIMENEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88911 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, IRATI ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 76998 MARTINEZ PEREZ, GALA ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 87831 MONTEYS RIBERA, LAURA ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80903 MUÑOZ TORNER, CLAUDIA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88171 PARICIO PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 77006 PEREZ PARRA, PAULA ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 90928 PERNIA ROY, ARIADNA ESP 9 CAV Andorra

CL 80290 RIVERO TORRES, ALESSANDRA ESP 9 UA Barberà

CL 88180 ROSADO CARMONA, AIGUA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ , NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Pilota (200g) FEM. AL_S10F - 2010 - 13,00 h.

Pilota (200g) FEM. AL_S10F - 2009 - 12,00 h.



Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (7a. jornada)

Rubí, 28 d'abril de 2018

CL 85844 ESCOTE PASTELLS, LAIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 91304 FERNANDEZ ARROYO, ALBA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89289 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, PAULA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA , AGUEDA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81832 LLACH GIRBAU, MARIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 90204 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES , SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80200 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA ESP 10
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO , ABRIL ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90214 VAZQUEZ LLORENS, SARA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 88769 VELA FLORO, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 89268 VILLAR MAÑAS, PAULA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova


